
Mardi Gras 5K  

Oxford, Alabama  

March 9, 2002 
 
 

MALE TOP 5 OVERALL:  

01 16:53 Justin Pruitt 18 

02 18:53 Chuck Wert 33 

03 19:54 Ken Brewer 60 

04 20:01 Todd Williams 33 

05 20:32 Grant Parker 27 

MALE 14-UNDER:  

09 22:33 Zach Gaines 10  

MALE 25-29: 

18 24:15 Chris Haynes 28 

29 27:55 Michael Byrd 27 

MALE 30-34:  

11 22:42 Tim Holder 31  

15 23:55 Geoff Freeland 30 

19 24:18 Greg Davis 34  

MALE 35-39:  

08 21:55 Curtis Cupp 35 

10 22:35 Shannon Brown 38 

22 26:08 Gary Gaines 36 

MALE 40-44:  

06 21:01 Daley Speer 44 

MALE 45-49:  

07 21:04 Anthony Phillips 47 

14 23:46 Frank Bowie 47 

23 26:51 Hugh Hickman 47 

24 26:53 Jerry Bynum 48 

33 29:51 Dennis Dunn 46 

MALE 50-54:  

12 23:08 Tom Downing 52 

28 27:53 Keith Dunn 50 

31 28:42 Randy Laney 54 

MALE 55-59: 

17 24:08 Randy Lusk 55 

20 25:21 Austin Kimbery 55 

MALE 60-69:  

13 23:41 Rudolph Bates 69 

30 27:59 Carter Jones 64  

MALE 70-OVER: 

36 36:00 Wilburn Smallwood 78  

38 56:41 Claudis Hawkins 84 

FEMALE TOP 5 OVERALL: 

16 24:04 Marilyn McCormick 31 

21 25:26 Mickey Dickerson 32 

25 27:18 Carey Machristie 26 

26 27:23 Nancy Grace 62 

27 27:24 Pam Yother 49 

FEMALE 14-UNDER: 

37 40:38 Roopa Iyer 13 

FEMALE 40-44:  

35 35:50 Gala Bynum 42  



FEMALE 50-54:  

32 29:03 Ellen Cannon 51  

FEMALE 55-59: 

34 31:53 Ann O'Brien 57 

 

ALL FINISHERS:  

01 16:53 Justin Pruitt 18M 

02 18:53 Chuck Wert 33M 

03 19:54 Ken Brewer 60M 

04 20:01 Todd Williams 33M 

05 20:32 Grant Parker 27M 

06 21:01 Daley Speer 44M 

07 21:04 Anthony Phillips 47M 

08 21:55 Curtis Cupp 35M 

09 22:33 Zach Gaines 10M 

10 22:35 Shannon Brown 38M 

11 22:42 Tim Holder 31M 

12 23:08 Tom Downing 52M 

13 23:41 Rudolph Bates 69M 

14 23:46 Frank Bowie 47M 

15 23:55 Geoff Freeland 30M 

16 24:04 Marilyn McCormick 31F 

17 24:08 Randy Lusk 55M 

18 24:15 Chris Haynes 28M 

19 24:18 Greg Davis 34M 

20 25:21 Austin Kimbery 55M 

21 25:26 Mickey Dickerson 32F 

22 26:08 Gary Gaines 36M 

23 26:51 Hugh Hickman 47M 

24 26:53 Jerry Bynum 48M 

25 27:18 Carey Machristie 26F 

26 27:23 Nancy Grace 62F 

27 27:24 Pam Yother 49F 

28 27:53 Keith Dunn 50M 

29 27:55 Michael Byrd 27M 

30 27:59 Carter Jones 64M 

31 28:42 Randy Laney 54M 

32 29:03 Ellen Cannon 51F 

33 29:51 Dennis Dunn 46M 

34 31:53 Ann O'Brien 57F 

35 35:50 Gala Bynum 42F 

36 36:00 Wilburn Smallwood 78M 

37 40:38 Roopa Iyer 13F 

38 56:41 Claudis Hawkins 84M 

 


